
Jingle Bell 6K Run/Walk

Renfro Valley KY

1 Jonathan Smith 20.42

2 Mason Crump 21.36

3 Bjorn Wastvedt 21.39

4 Garrison Burchell 21.57

5 David Hays 22.31

6 Spencer Brainard 24.1

7 James Bullen 24.15

8 Charles Bullen 24.19

9 Alyssa Cox 25.05

10 Jake Porter 25.12

11 Ethan Minerich 25.13

12 John Bowling 25.3

13 Alfredo Gomez 25.33

14 Harper Smith 25.34

15 Pat Jenkins 25.4

16 Lura Cash 25.48

17 Christopher miller 26.19

18 Neil Redick 26.22

19 John York 27.26

20 Miriam Irizarry 27.27

21 Eric Baldwin 27.29

22 Ken Roark 27.34

23 Dwain Harris 27.47

24 Rachel Cain 27.49

25 Michael Roark 27.56

26 Alan Lewis 27.58

27 Chuck Fisher 27.58

28 Lisa Stolze 28.13

29 David Turpin 28.16

30 Kayla McClure 28.25

31 Michael Saich 28.32

32 Shannon Peavie 28.33

33 Teresa Hamilton 28.34

34 Fred Wilson 28.49

35 Gordon Turner 29.08

36 Rachael Cash 29.1

37 Debbie Lewis 29.14

38 John Ferguson 29.24

39 Debbie Biddle 29.34

40 Ed Talbott 29.36

41 Mike Lee 29.42

42 Roger Proctor 29.43

43 Ricky Lane 29.45
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44 Pat Derickson 29.58

45 Tanner Harris 30.05

46 Richard Wicker 30.06

47 Becky Hardwick 30.15

48 Josh Blaylock 30.28

49 Bobbie Perkins 30.33

50 James Upchurch 30.4

51 Gill Hunter 30.48

52 Allen Blessitt 31.02

53 Rodney Mullins 31.07

54 Aidan Thompson 31.13

55 Shannon Burton 31.15

56 Jimmy Hall 32.11

57 Pam Kincaid 32.14

58 Rob Prewitt 32.18

59 Jarrod George 32.24

60 Scott Thompson 32.49

61 Tanika Chasteen 33.04

62 Samantha Justice 33.05

63 Christine Bieniosek 33.27

64 Twila Burdette 33.31

65 Matt VonLinger 33.5

66 Michael Bowling 33.51

67 Cheryl Mullins 33.54

68 Jackie Dennis 33.44

69 Brooke Bentley 33.58

70 Trisha Thomas 33.58

71 Regina Blevins 34.26

72 Lori Hall 34.33

73 Tommy Hayes 35.15

74 Lawanda Carr 35.24

75 Don Johnson 35.26

76 William Haney 35.35

77 Heidi Blevins 35.41

78 Rick Detty 35.43

79 Christina Liggett 35.54

80 Amanda Lewis 35.57

81 Selena Mink 36.01

82 Rhonda Childress 36.07

83 Julia Smith 36.12

84 Erin Cusick 36.13

85 Cheyenne Rose 36.29

86 Jesse Thomas 31.29

87 Kristin Garrison 36.4

88 Shayna Chasteen 36.44

89 David Stokes 36.46

90 Ginger Upchurch 36.5



91 Julie Ham 36.52

92 Gina Baldwin 37.01

93 Johna Henderlight 37.01

94 Marcia Cain 37.12

95 Heather York 37.12

96 AnnMarie Stuber 37.17

97 Deanna Lee 32.37

98 Trevor Hemsley 37.42

99 Travis Rogers 37.45

100 Terry Foody 37.47

101 Melissa Bowling 37.54

102 Audy Faulkner 38.03

103 Rich Prewitt 38.5

104 Kristi Reynolds 39.06

105 Charon Burton 39.31

106 Amanda Sheffer 39.32

107 Kylie Martin 39.33

108 Arden Turner 39.35

109 Jerry Cox 39.58

110 Luke Peavie 40.18

111 Jennifer Peavie 40.22

112 Walter Norris 40.39

113 Misty Blaylock 40.46

114 Lori Sullivan 40.54

115 Karen Wilson 40.59

116 Lyndsey George 41.18

117 Ambrose Wilson 41.42

118 Gina Wicker 42.04

119 Robert Reams 42.06

120 Danielle Arnold 42.08

121 Heather Martinez 42.3

122 Dreama Hedrick 42.41

123 Alexa Bussell 42.5

124 Hannah Davis 42.51

125 Mary Lou Henderlight 43.4

126 Jane Clouse 44.25

127 Tyler Penningston 44.26

128 Jo Griffin 45.03

129 Monica Martin 45.13

130 Tina Nance 45.53

131 Amber Rookstool 45.57

132 Kristin Clouse 46.34

133 Rachel Blevins 46.44

134 Erin Thompson 48.03

135 Mackenzie Payne 48.03

136 Lea Ellen Rogers 48.05

137 Susan Haney 48.11



138 Ramona Hiatt 48.33

139 Jones Hiatt 48.34

140 Geraldine Harris 48.51

141 Tina Blessitt 49.06

142 Allison Gregg 49.44

143 Leo McMillen 49.57

144 Annah Baldwin 51.09

145 Sandy McClure 51.24

146 Virginia Parsons 51.25

147 Tristen Thomas 52.35

148 David Staggs 53.22

149 Stephanie Staggs 53.22

150 Ann Abney 53.28

151 Doris Caldwell 53.3

152 Gayle DeBorde 53.31

153 Melissa Wilson 55.17

154 Tiffany Kincaid 55.18

155 Chaz James 55.3

156 Melinda Osborne 55.53

157 Angie Woods 55.54

158 Debra Hatfield 56.24

159 Lisa Hemsley 56.33

160 Heather Marlow 58.13

161 Derek Marlow 58.15

162 Barbara Congleton 58.39

163 Carolyn Collins 58.39

164 Jenny Schuler 1.00.37

165 Amy Nicely 1.01.45

166 Eldon Baker 1.07.54

167 Brenda Martin 1.07.57

168 Evia Mullins 1.07.59

169 Ella Baldwin 1.09.18

170 Emily Sanders 1.12.07

171 Precia Bowling 1.12.08

AGE GROUP WINNERS

MALES

Overall Male

Jonathan Smith 20:42

Fastest Walker

Walter Norris 40.39

12‐Under



1. Aidan Thompson 31.13

2. Luke Peavie 40.18

3. Robert Reams 42.06

13‐17

1. Mason Crump 21.36

2. Garrison Burchell 21.57

3. Spencer Brainard 24.10

18‐24

1. Bjorn Wastvedt 21.39

2. Jake Porter 25.12

3. Chris Miller 26.19

25‐29

1. Jarrod George 32.24

2. Derek Marlow 58.15

30‐34

1. David Hayes 22.31

2. Chuck Fisher 27.58

3. Gordon Turner 29.08

35‐39

1. John York 27.26

2. Shannon Peavie 28.33

40‐44

1. Charles Bullen 24.19

2. Alfredo Gomez 25.33

3. Neil Redick 26.22

45‐49

1. Michael Roark 27.56

2. David Turpin 28.16

3. Ed Talbott 29.36

50‐54

1. James Bullen 24.15

2. Harper Smith 25.34

3. Pat Jenkins 25.40

55‐59

1. Alan Lewis 27.58

2. Roger Proctor 29.43

3. James Upchurch 30.40



60‐64

1. Ken Roark 27.34

2. Jimmy Hall 32.11

3. Don Johnosn 35.26

65‐69

1. John Ferguson 29.24

2. William Haney 35.35

3. Rick Detty 35.43

70+

1. Audy Faulkner 38.03

2. Jones Hiatt 48.34

3. Leo McMillen 

FEMALE

Overall Female

Alyssa Cox 25.05

Fastest Walker

Karen Wilson 40.59

12‐Under

1. Kylie Martin 39.33

2. Alexa Bussell 42.50

3. Hannah Davis 42.51

13‐17

1. Rachel Cain 27.49

2. Tanika Chasteen 33.04

3. Samantha Bustle 33.05

18‐24

1. Lura Cash 25.48

2. Kayla McClure 28.25

3. Racheal Cash 29.10

25‐29

1. Heidi Blevins 35.41

2. Shayna Chasteen 36.44

3. Misty Blaylock 40.46

30‐34

1. Lawanda Carr 35.24

2. Amanda Lewis 35.57

3. Kriston Garrison 36.40



35‐39

1. Teresa Hamilton 28.34

2. Becky Hardwick 30.15

3. Bobbie Perkins 30.33

40‐44

1. Lisa Stolze 28.13

2. Twila Burdette 33.31

3. Cheryl Mullins 33.54

45‐49

1. Mariam Irizarry 27.27

2. AnnMarie Stuber 37.17

3. Melissa Bowling 37.51

50‐54

1. Debbie Biddle 29.34

2. Ginger Upchurch 36.50

3. Lori Sullivan 40.54

55‐59

1. Debbie Lewis 29.14

2. Pat Derickson 29.58

3. Regina Blevins 34.26

60‐64

1. Pam Kincaid 32.14

2. Terry Foody 37.47

3. Geraldine Harris 48.51

65‐69

1. Ramona Hiatt 48.33

2. Virginia Parsons51.25

3. Eva Mullins 1.07.59


